



Vendor Ranking

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 021 **Contract:** T4734
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** D425077B
Contract Time: 153 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45157625201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR A1A, SR 816, SR 845, SR 810 AND SR 870 AT VARIOUS...

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SICE INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,689,793.46	100.00%
2	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,690,645.82	100.05%
3	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,747,474.74	103.41%
4	HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,869,698.00	110.65%
5	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,899,267.00	112.40%
6	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,946,800.00	115.21%
7	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$2,047,121.02	121.15%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026 **Call Order:** 021 **Contract:** T4734
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** D425077B
Contract Time: 153 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45157625201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR A1A, SR 816, SR 845, SR 810 AND SR 870 AT VARIOUS...

The Improvements under this Contract consist of replacement of structurally deficient mast arms at six locations in Broward County which include: (1) SR A1A / North Ocean Boulevard North of NE 4th Street (86M057); (2) West Oakland Park Boulevard at SR 9/I-95 Exit 31B Westbound Off-Ramp (86M178); (3) SR 845 / Powerline Road at NW 40th Court (86M545); (4) SR 810 / West Hillsboro Boulevard East of NW 41st Way (86M500); (5) SR 810 / West Hillsboro Boulevard East of NW 43rd Avenue (86M498); and (6) SR A1A / North Ocean Drive at Commercial Boulevard (86M045). The scope of work also includes the installation of incidental pedestrian signals to meet ADA standards, the modification of existing controllers to accommodate the new mast arms and other additional materials (i.e. conduits, conductors, pull boxes, etc.) and incidental replacement of internally illuminated street signs.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45157625201		(1.000) LS	161,332.47000	161,332.47	111,877.96000	111,877.96	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45157625201		(153.000) DA (LS)	68,307.69000	68,307.69	42,205.68000	42,205.68	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0015 0102 4 1 PEDESTRIAN OR BICYCLE SPECIAL DETOUR 45157625201		(14.000) SY (LS)	13,136.09000	13,136.09	14,068.56000	14,068.56	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0020 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		72.000 HR	157.63000	11,349.36	95.48000	6,874.56	125.00000	9,000.00
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,742.000 ED	0.37000	644.54	0.38000	661.96	0.50000	871.00
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		8,428.000 ED	0.20000	1,685.60	0.21000	1,769.88	0.20000	1,685.60



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		9,803.000 FD	0.08000	784.24	0.09000	882.27	0.20000	1,960.60
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		1,836.000 ED	6.57000	12,062.52	6.72000	12,337.92	10.00000	18,360.00
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,004.000 ED	12.48000	25,009.92	12.77000	25,591.08	12.00000	24,048.00
0050 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	34.94000	32,074.92	20.64000	18,947.52	6.00000	5,508.00
0055 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	26.14000	23,996.52	20.64000	18,947.52	6.00000	5,508.00
0060 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		356.000 ED	0.55000	195.80	0.74000	263.44	1.00000	356.00
0065 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		5.000 EA	250.33000	1,251.65	185.05000	925.25	325.00000	1,625.00
0070 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 45157625201		(1.000) LS	6,568.05000	6,568.05	2,687.37000	2,687.37	8,500.00000	8,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0075 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45157625201		(0.010) AC (LS)	4,539.83000	4,539.83	10,077.60000	10,077.60	3,500.54000	3,500.54
0080 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		140.000 SY	69.79000	9,770.60	40.32000	5,644.80	55.00000	7,700.00
0085 0110 21 TREE PROTECTION BARRIER		48.000 LF	32.64000	1,566.72	9.26000	444.48	25.00000	1,200.00
0090 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		9.700 CY	386.28000	3,746.92	335.93000	3,258.52	50.00000	485.00
0095 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		162.000 LF	145.59000	23,585.58	104.81000	16,979.22	75.00000	12,150.00
0100 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	353.93000	52,381.64	161.25000	23,865.00	130.00000	19,240.00
0105 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		12.000 SY	367.81000	4,413.72	214.99000	2,579.88	200.00000	2,400.00
0110 0526 1101 PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, REMOVE EXISTING AND REINSTALL		110.000 SY	268.33000	29,516.30	154.53000	16,998.30	100.00000	11,000.00
0115 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		56.000 SF	59.11000	3,310.16	51.06000	2,859.36	35.00000	1,960.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0120 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		52.000 SY	36.01000	1,872.52	4.94000	256.88	100.00000	5,200.00
0125 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0130 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$549,103.36		\$397,005.01		\$408,257.74

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0135 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		2.000 EA	856.04000	1,712.08	1,019.29000	2,038.58	1,400.00000	2,800.00
0140 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		2.000 EA	197.04000	394.08	137.57000	275.14	700.00000	1,400.00
0145 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	1,337.96000	5,351.84	1,049.14000	4,196.56	1,000.00000	4,000.00
0150 0700141360 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, BLANK OUT SIGN <12 SF		1.000 EA	7,486.92000	7,486.92	11,684.65000	11,684.65	10,000.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0155 0700142323 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	EA	2.000	5,652.66000	11,305.32	15,851.21000	31,702.42	12,500.00000	25,000.00
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$26,250.24		\$49,897.35		\$43,200.00
SECTION: 0003 Lighting								
0160 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF	246.000	55.69000	13,699.74	33.60000	8,265.60	35.00000	8,610.00
0165 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE	EA	4.000	1,839.05000	7,356.20	1,646.82000	6,587.28	2,500.00000	10,000.00
0170 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6	LF	738.000	9.99000	7,372.62	2.79000	2,059.02	5.00000	3,690.00
0175 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL	EA	4.000	1,094.57000	4,378.28	828.66000	3,314.64	600.00000	2,400.00
0003 Lighting Section Totals:				\$32,806.84		\$20,226.54		\$24,700.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0180 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		1,474.000 LF	55.69000	82,087.06	33.60000	49,526.40	38.00000	56,012.00
0185 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		4.000 PI	11,838.25000	47,353.00	10,038.44000	40,153.76	15,000.00000	60,000.00
0190 0632 7 6 SIGNAL CABLE, REMOVE- INTERSECTION		4.000 PI	2,269.92000	9,079.68	2,063.39000	8,253.56	750.00000	3,000.00
0195 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		153.000 DA	141.87000	21,706.11	201.56000	30,838.68	150.00000	22,950.00
0200 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		60.000 EA	1,313.61000	78,816.60	1,646.82000	98,809.20	1,400.00000	84,000.00
0205 0635 2 12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 24" X 36" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	3,284.02000	3,284.02	2,640.82000	2,640.82	3,500.00000	3,500.00
0210 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		4.000 AS	5,626.85000	22,507.40	5,686.13000	22,744.52	6,700.00000	26,800.00
0215 0639 1123 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER NOT REQUIRED		2.000 AS	5,626.85000	11,253.70	5,686.13000	11,372.26	6,500.00000	13,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0220 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		772.000 LF	16.18000	12,490.96	6.38000	4,925.36	12.00000	9,264.00
0225 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		794.000 LF	6.57000	5,216.58	1.38000	1,095.72	1.00000	794.00
0230 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		2.000 EA	756.64000	1,513.28	1,100.48000	2,200.96	250.00000	500.00
0235 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		6.000 EA	2,645.69000	15,874.14	3,349.71000	20,098.26	3,000.00000	18,000.00
0240 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		2.000 EA	756.64000	1,513.28	825.36000	1,650.72	500.00000	1,000.00
0245 0641 2 70 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, SHALLOW POLE REMOVAL- POLE 30' AND GREATER		5.000 EA	3,483.69000	17,418.45	3,301.43000	16,507.15	4,000.00000	20,000.00
0250 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		3.000 EA	2,175.21000	6,525.63	4,533.06000	13,599.18	1,800.00000	5,400.00
0255 0646 1 60 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, REMOVE		1.000 EA	1,134.96000	1,134.96	275.13000	275.13	250.00000	250.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0260 0649 21 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 40'		3.000 EA	49,660.73000	148,982.19	63,918.96000	191,756.88	70,000.00000	210,000.00
0265 0649 21 6 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 50'		2.000 EA	58,049.09000	116,098.18	69,617.29000	139,234.58	77,000.00000	154,000.00
0270 0649 21 10 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 60'		1.000 EA	74,639.88000	74,639.88	81,230.55000	81,230.55	89,000.00000	89,000.00
0275 0649 22 18 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL ON EXISTING FOUNDATION, DOUBLE ARM 70'-50'		2.000 EA	65,557.36000	131,114.72	99,767.89000	199,535.78	120,000.00000	240,000.00
0280 0649 26 1 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, POLE ONLY- ENTIRE FOUNDATION REMAINS		2.000 EA	4,539.83000	9,079.66	5,898.55000	11,797.10	4,000.00000	8,000.00
0285 0649 26 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, SHALLOW FOUNDATION- BOLT ON ATTACHMENT		4.000 EA	7,167.05000	28,668.20	6,635.87000	26,543.48	3,500.00000	14,000.00
0290 0650 1 14 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 3 SECTION, 1 WAY		18.000 AS	1,651.10000	29,719.80	1,796.23000	32,332.14	2,000.00000	36,000.00
0295 0650 1 16 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 4 SECTION, 1 WAY		1.000 AS	1,929.61000	1,929.61	2,218.68000	2,218.68	2,197.00000	2,197.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0300 0650 1 18 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 5 SECTION STRAIGHT, 1 WAY		4.000 AS	2,172.53000	8,690.12	2,604.72000	10,418.88	2,400.00000	9,600.00
0305 0653 1 11 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL LED COUNTDOWN, 1 WAY		3.000 AS	1,178.90000	3,536.70	965.41000	2,896.23	1,300.00000	3,900.00
0310 0660 4 11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL CABINET EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	9,576.34000	67,034.38	4,040.02000	28,280.14	4,000.00000	28,000.00
0315 0660 4 12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	6,533.49000	45,734.43	11,844.20000	82,909.40	9,000.00000	63,000.00
0320 0665 1 11 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, FURNISH & INSTALL, STANDARD		3.000 EA	307.23000	921.69	441.91000	1,325.73	650.00000	1,950.00
0325 0670 5190 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, CALTRANS W/ELECTRONIC LOCK		1.000 AS	49,567.75000	49,567.75	49,321.98000	49,321.98	57,000.00000	57,000.00
0330 0670 5600 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE CONTROLLER WITH CABINET		1.000 AS	4,897.14000	4,897.14	1,925.85000	1,925.85	1,200.00000	1,200.00
0335 0684 1 10 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET SWITCH, LAYER 3, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 EA	4,988.72000	4,988.72	12,005.79000	12,005.79	9,000.00000	9,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SICE INC		(2) SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0340 0700 5 22 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-18 SF		5.000 EA	3,651.00000	18,255.00	5,018.41000	25,092.05	4,000.00000	20,000.00
0004 Signalization Section Totals:				\$1,081,633.02		\$1,223,516.92		\$1,271,317.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,689,793.46		\$1,690,645.82		1,747,474.74



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45157625201		(1.000) LS	124,727.15000	124,727.15	225,176.24000	225,176.24	250,000.00000	250,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45157625201		(153.000) DA (LS)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	100,900.00000	100,900.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0015 0102 4 1 PEDESTRIAN OR BICYCLE SPECIAL DETOUR 45157625201		(14.000) SY (LS)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	24,061.00000	24,061.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
0020 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		72.000 HR	100.00000	7,200.00	114.01000	8,208.72	80.00000	5,760.00
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,742.000 ED	0.25000	435.50	0.30000	522.60	0.30000	522.60
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		8,428.000 ED	0.15000	1,264.20	0.12000	1,011.36	0.20000	1,685.60
0035 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		9,803.000 FD	0.05000	490.15	0.07000	686.21	0.10000	980.30
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		1,836.000 ED	6.00000	11,016.00	6.00000	11,016.00	8.00000	14,688.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,004.000 ED	12.00000	24,048.00	11.40000	22,845.60	12.00000	24,048.00
0050 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	50.00000	45,900.00	24.75000	22,720.50	15.00000	13,770.00
0055 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	50.00000	45,900.00	29.00000	26,622.00	15.00000	13,770.00
0060 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		356.000 ED	0.25000	89.00	0.36000	128.16	1.50000	534.00
0065 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		5.000 EA	100.00000	500.00	720.25000	3,601.25	200.00000	1,000.00
0070 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES- INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 45157625201		(1.000) LS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	7,080.75000	7,080.75	4,000.00000	4,000.00
0075 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45157625201		(0.010) AC (LS)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	48,005.00000	48,005.00	9,769.50000	9,769.50
0080 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		140.000 SY	40.00000	5,600.00	242.00000	33,880.00	50.00000	7,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0110 21 TREE PROTECTION BARRIER		48.000 LF	15.00000	720.00	60.00000	2,880.00	25.00000	1,200.00
0090 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		9.700 CY	300.00000	2,910.00	600.10000	5,820.97	250.00000	2,425.00
0095 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		162.000 LF	100.00000	16,200.00	121.00000	19,602.00	60.00000	9,720.00
0100 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	140.00000	20,720.00	325.35000	48,151.80	120.00000	17,760.00
0105 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		12.000 SY	175.00000	2,100.00	685.50000	8,226.00	150.00000	1,800.00
0110 0526 1101 PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, REMOVE EXISTING AND REINSTALL		110.000 SY	130.00000	14,300.00	300.00000	33,000.00	200.00000	22,000.00
0115 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		56.000 SF	50.00000	2,800.00	78.00000	4,368.00	50.00000	2,800.00
0120 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		52.000 SY	15.00000	780.00	121.00000	6,292.00	30.00000	1,560.00
0125 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$526,200.00		\$720,806.16		\$667,793.00
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0135 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	600.00000	1,200.00	850.00000	1,700.00
0140 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		2.000 EA	150.00000	300.00	90.00000	180.00	100.00000	200.00
0145 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	850.00000	3,400.00	1,255.00000	5,020.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00
0150 0700141360 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, BLANK OUT SIGN <12 SF		1.000 EA	9,500.00000	9,500.00	5,360.00000	5,360.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
0155 0700142323 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00	12,050.00000	24,100.00	15,000.00000	30,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0002 Signing Section Totals:			\$44,700.00		\$35,860.00		\$46,900.00	

SECTION: 0003 Lighting								
0160	0630 2 12	246.000	40.00000	9,840.00	50.50000	12,423.00	35.00000	8,610.00
	CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF						
0165	0635 2 11	4.000	2,000.00000	8,000.00	1,635.00000	6,540.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00
	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE	EA						
0170	0715 1 12	738.000	3.00000	2,214.00	2.03000	1,498.14	3.50000	2,583.00
	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6	LF						
0175	0715500 1	4.000	1,100.00000	4,400.00	579.50000	2,318.00	750.00000	3,000.00
	POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL	EA						
0003 Lighting Section Totals:			\$24,454.00		\$22,779.14		\$22,193.00	

SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0180	0630 2 12	1,474.000	40.00000	58,960.00	31.15000	45,915.10	50.00000	73,700.00
	CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0185 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		4.000 PI	20,000.00000	80,000.00	12,158.00000	48,632.00	12,000.00000	48,000.00
0190 0632 7 6 SIGNAL CABLE, REMOVE- INTERSECTION		4.000 PI	1,000.00000	4,000.00	1,152.00000	4,608.00	500.00000	2,000.00
0195 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		153.000 DA	100.00000	15,300.00	236.00000	36,108.00	100.00000	15,300.00
0200 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		60.000 EA	1,800.00000	108,000.00	1,632.50000	97,950.00	2,000.00000	120,000.00
0205 0635 2 12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 24" X 36" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	3,500.00000	3,500.00	2,799.00000	2,799.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0210 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		4.000 AS	9,000.00000	36,000.00	6,979.00000	27,916.00	7,500.00000	30,000.00
0215 0639 1123 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER NOT REQUIRED		2.000 AS	9,000.00000	18,000.00	4,007.25000	8,014.50	7,000.00000	14,000.00
0220 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		772.000 LF	20.00000	15,440.00	8.00000	6,176.00	10.00000	7,720.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0225 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		794.000 LF	1.00000	794.00	0.60000	476.40	1.00000	794.00
0230 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		2.000 EA	5,000.00000	10,000.00	249.10000	498.20	500.00000	1,000.00
0235 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		6.000 EA	4,500.00000	27,000.00	1,342.50000	8,055.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00
0240 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	264.75000	529.50	750.00000	1,500.00
0245 0641 2 70 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, SHALLOW POLE REMOVAL- POLE 30' AND GREATER		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	8,200.00000	41,000.00	3,500.00000	17,500.00
0250 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		3.000 EA	4,500.00000	13,500.00	2,169.00000	6,507.00	2,500.00000	7,500.00
0255 0646 1 60 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, REMOVE		1.000 EA	500.00000	500.00	1,463.50000	1,463.50	250.00000	250.00
0260 0649 21 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 40'		3.000 EA	65,000.00000	195,000.00	64,106.00000	192,318.00	60,000.00000	180,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0265 0649 21 6 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 50'		2.000 EA	70,000.00000	140,000.00	72,270.00000	144,540.00	70,000.00000	140,000.00
0270 0649 21 10 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 60'		1.000 EA	85,000.00000	85,000.00	93,845.00000	93,845.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00
0275 0649 22 18 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL ON EXISTING FOUNDATION, DOUBLE ARM 70'-50'		2.000 EA	71,000.00000	142,000.00	67,607.00000	135,214.00	87,000.00000	174,000.00
0280 0649 26 1 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, POLE ONLY- ENTIRE FOUNDATION REMAINS		2.000 EA	4,500.00000	9,000.00	5,825.00000	11,650.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
0285 0649 26 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, SHALLOW FOUNDATION-BOLT ON ATTACHMENT		4.000 EA	3,500.00000	14,000.00	4,328.00000	17,312.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00
0290 0650 1 14 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 3 SECTION, 1 WAY		18.000 AS	2,500.00000	45,000.00	1,356.50000	24,417.00	1,800.00000	32,400.00
0295 0650 1 16 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 4 SECTION, 1 WAY		1.000 AS	2,750.00000	2,750.00	1,675.50000	1,675.50	2,000.00000	2,000.00
0300 0650 1 18 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 5 SECTION STRAIGHT, 1 WAY		4.000 AS	3,000.00000	12,000.00	2,100.00000	8,400.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0305 0653 1 11 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL LED COUNTDOWN, 1 WAY		3.000 AS	1,200.00000	3,600.00	541.00000	1,623.00	1,800.00000	5,400.00
0310 0660 4 11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL CABINET EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	5,500.00000	38,500.00	2,879.00000	20,153.00	5,000.00000	35,000.00
0315 0660 4 12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	10,500.00000	73,500.00	8,441.00000	59,087.00	11,000.00000	77,000.00
0320 0665 1 11 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, FURNISH & INSTALL, STANDARD		3.000 EA	500.00000	1,500.00	310.00000	930.00	450.00000	1,350.00
0325 0670 5190 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, CALTRANS W/ELECTRONIC LOCK		1.000 AS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	42,007.00000	42,007.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00
0330 0670 5600 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE CONTROLLER WITH CABINET		1.000 AS	1,000.00000	1,000.00	997.00000	997.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
0335 0684 1 10 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET SWITCH, LAYER 3, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 EA	6,500.00000	6,500.00	10,725.00000	10,725.00	12,000.00000	12,000.00
0340 0700 5 22 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-18 SF		5.000 EA	7,500.00000	37,500.00	3,656.00000	18,280.00	4,000.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0004 Signalization Section Totals:				\$1,274,344.00		\$1,119,821.70		\$1,209,914.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,869,698.00		\$1,899,267.00		1,946,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45157625201		(1.000) LS	193,302.33000	193,302.33				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45157625201		(153.000) DA (LS)	272,598.42000	272,598.42				
0015 0102 4 1 PEDESTRIAN OR BICYCLE SPECIAL DETOUR 45157625201		(14.000) SY (LS)	37,623.33000	37,623.33				
0020 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		72.000 HR	106.25000	7,650.00				
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,742.000 ED	0.35000	609.70				
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		8,428.000 ED	0.19000	1,601.32				
0035 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		9,803.000 FD	0.08000	784.24				
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		1,836.000 ED	6.25000	11,475.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		2,004.000 ED	11.88000	23,807.52				
0050 0102104 TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	44.46000	40,814.28				
0055 0102107 1 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		918.000 ED	42.61000	39,115.98				
0060 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		356.000 ED	0.69000	245.64				
0065 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		5.000 EA	600.00000	3,000.00				
0070 0108 1 MONITOR EXISTING STRUCTURES-INSPECTION AND SETTLEMENT MONITORING 45157625201		(1.000) LS	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
0075 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 45157625201		(0.010) AC (LS)	9,700.00000	9,700.00				
0080 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		140.000 SY	200.00000	28,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0110 21 TREE PROTECTION BARRIER		48.000 LF	50.00000	2,400.00				
0090 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		9.700 CY	500.00000	4,850.00				
0095 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		162.000 LF	100.00000	16,200.00				
0100 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	250.00000	37,000.00				
0105 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		12.000 SY	550.00000	6,600.00				
0110 0526 1101 PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, REMOVE EXISTING AND REINSTALL		110.000 SY	250.00000	27,500.00				
0115 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		56.000 SF	65.00000	3,640.00				
0120 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		52.000 SY	100.00000	5,200.00				
0125 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	6,000.00000	6,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0130 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45157625201		(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$831,217.76				
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0135 0700 1111 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF		2.000 EA	706.60000	1,413.20				
0140 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		2.000 EA	93.49000	186.98				
0145 0700 3201 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL OVERHEAD MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		4.000 EA	974.27000	3,897.08				
0150 0700141360 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, BLANK OUT SIGN <12 SF		1.000 EA	7,029.94000	7,029.94				
0155 0700142323 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I OVERHEAD MOUNT, W/2 BEACONS, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		2.000 EA	6,513.40000	13,026.80				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002 Signing

0002 Signing Section Totals: \$25,554.00

SECTION: 0003 Lighting

0160	0630 2 12	246.000	27.46000	6,755.16				
	CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF						
0165	0635 2 11	4.000	1,494.35000	5,977.40				
	PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE	EA						
0170	0715 1 12	738.000	3.01000	2,221.38				
	LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6	LF						
0175	0715500 1	4.000	899.07000	3,596.28				
	POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, FURNISH AND INSTALL, CONVENTIONAL	EA						

0003 Lighting Section Totals: \$18,550.22

SECTION: 0004 Signalization

0180	0630 2 12	1,474.000	38.54000	56,807.96				
	CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0185 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		4.000 PI	12,663.48000	50,653.92				
0190 0632 7 6 SIGNAL CABLE, REMOVE-INTERSECTION		4.000 PI	2,303.48000	9,213.92				
0195 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		153.000 DA	257.10000	39,336.30				
0200 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		60.000 EA	1,494.35000	89,661.00				
0205 0635 2 12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 24" X 36" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	2,941.31000	2,941.31				
0210 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		4.000 AS	6,326.34000	25,305.36				
0215 0639 1123 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER NOT REQUIRED		2.000 AS	5,253.04000	10,506.08				
0220 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		772.000 LF	10.18000	7,858.96				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0225 0639 2 6 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, REMOVE		794.000 LF	3.62000	2,874.28				
0230 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		2.000 EA	334.57000	669.14				
0235 0641 2 12 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		6.000 EA	2,765.05000	16,590.30				
0240 0641 2 60 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, COMPLETE POLE REMOVAL- PEDESTAL/SERVICE POLE		2.000 EA	567.65000	1,135.30				
0245 0641 2 70 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, SHALLOW POLE REMOVAL- POLE 30' AND GREATER		5.000 EA	2,111.70000	10,558.50				
0250 0646 1 11 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, PEDESTAL		3.000 EA	2,783.67000	8,351.01				
0255 0646 1 60 ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, REMOVE		1.000 EA	270.45000	270.45				
0260 0649 21 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 40'		3.000 EA	63,279.19000	189,837.57				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0265 0649 21 6 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 50'		2.000 EA	83,064.26000	166,128.52				
0270 0649 21 10 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, SINGLE ARM 60'		1.000 EA	101,245.43000	101,245.43				
0275 0649 22 18 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL ON EXISTING FOUNDATION, DOUBLE ARM 70'-50'		2.000 EA	72,709.79000	145,419.58				
0280 0649 26 1 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, POLE ONLY- ENTIRE FOUNDATION REMAINS		2.000 EA	3,253.17000	6,506.34				
0285 0649 26 3 STEEL MAST ARM ASSEMBLY, REMOVE, SHALLOW FOUNDATION-BOLT ON ATTACHMENT		4.000 EA	3,592.27000	14,369.08				
0290 0650 1 14 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 3 SECTION, 1 WAY		18.000 AS	1,352.00000	24,336.00				
0295 0650 1 16 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 4 SECTION, 1 WAY		1.000 AS	1,616.82000	1,616.82				
0300 0650 1 18 VEHICULAR TRAFFIC SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL ALUMINUM, 5 SECTION STRAIGHT, 1 WAY		4.000 AS	1,846.87000	7,387.48				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Signalization								
0305 0653 1 11 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, FURNISH & INSTALL LED COUNTDOWN, 1 WAY		3.000 AS	836.48000	2,509.44				
0310 0660 4 11 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL CABINET EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	3,320.23000	23,241.61				
0315 0660 4 12 VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM- VIDEO, FURNISH & INSTALL ABOVE GROUND EQUIPMENT		7.000 EA	10,517.95000	73,625.65				
0320 0665 1 11 PEDESTRIAN DETECTOR, FURNISH & INSTALL, STANDARD		3.000 EA	243.61000	730.83				
0325 0670 5190 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, F&I, CALTRANS W/ELECTRONIC LOCK		1.000 AS	45,835.61000	45,835.61				
0330 0670 5600 TRAFFIC CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY, REMOVE CONTROLLER WITH CABINET		1.000 AS	1,656.36000	1,656.36				
0335 0684 1 10 MANAGED FIELD ETHERNET SWITCH, LAYER 3, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 EA	8,036.03000	8,036.03				
0340 0700 5 22 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SIGN, FURNISH & INSTALL, OVERHEAD MOUNT, 12-18 SF		5.000 EA	5,316.58000	26,582.90				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026

Call Order: 021

Contract: T4734

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0004 Signalization

0004 Signalization Section Totals: \$1,171,799.04

Contract Grand Totals:	\$2,047,121.02
------------------------	----------------



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT260325 March 25, 2026 **Call Order:** 021 **Contract:** T4734

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezaadeh

04/08/2026

Manager, Contracts Administration Office